This document is subject to change without notice
Document No:  0011-00-07-00-000 (Issue H)
Date Published: October 18, 2013 Page 1
MeshConnect™ EM357 Mini Modules
DESCRIPTION
The MeshConnect™ EM357 Mini Modules from
California Eastern Laboratories (CEL) combine high
performance RF solutions with the market's premier

This document is subject to change without notice
Document No:  0011-00-07-00-000 (Issue H)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Description Min/
Multiple
ZICM357SPx
ZICM357SP0-1 +8dBm Output Power, PCB Trace antenna; tray package 330/330
ZICM357SP0-1-R +8dBm Output Power, PCB Trace antenna; tape and reel package 600/600
ZICM357SP0-1C +8dBm Output Power, with Castellation pin for external antenna;
tray package 330/330
ZICM357SP0-1C-R +8dBm Output Power, with Castellation pin for external antenna;
tape and reel package 600/600
ZICM357SP2-1 +20dBm Output Power, PCB Trace antenna; tray package 330/330
ZICM357SP2-1-R +20dBm Output Power, PCB Trace antenna; tape and reel package 600/600
ZICM357SP2-1C +20dBm Output Power, with Castellation pin for external antenna;
tray package 330/330
ZICM357SP2-1C-R +20dBm Output Power, with Castellation pin for external antenna;
tape and reel package 600/600
ZICM-EM35X-DEV-KIT ZICM-EM35X-DEV-KIT-2 MeshConnect EM35x Ember Companion Kit for Ember EM35x
Development Kit (See below for kit content and details) 1/1
	 Note: All packages come in Trays unless a part number has a "-R" designation; part numbers with the "-R" indicate a Tape and Reel
		  Package Option.
MODULE BLOCK DIAGRAMS
RadioMicro
Balun LPF
Ca
st
el
la
tio
n
Ed
ge
 C
on
ne
ct
or Ember EM357
24MHz
XTAL
EM357 Mini Module (ZICM357SP0)
RadioMicro
PA
LNA
LPFTX/RX
Switch
Ca
st
el
la
tio
n
Ed
ge
 C
on
ne
ct
or Ember EM357
24MHz
XTAL
EM357 Mini Module (ZICM357SP2)
DEVELOPMENT TOOLS
Ember Companion Kit:
CEL's MeshConnect EM35x Ember Companion Kit
is designed to work with the Ember development kit